d a t a s h e e t
product code GPW816/12R
wall mounting  boxed power supply
Features:
 16 x Regulated 12V DC outputs
 230V AC Input
 Individual line condition LED’s on each output
 Line condition LED on mains input
 Individual PTC output protection
 Individual current protection
 Built-in surge protection
 Toroidal transformer for high efficiency and low temperature operation
Specification:
Input Voltage 230V AC
Output Voltage Regulated 12V DC @ 8A
Output Current Nominal 500mA per Channel – Max. 1A
Output Current Protection 1.1A – Max. 2.5A for 4 seconds
Surge Protection Built-in
Input LED – Red in Colour ON = Supply Normal, OFF = Power Failure
Output LED’s – Green in Colour ON = Output Normal, OFF = Check Load
Input Connector Screw Terminal
Output Connectors Screw Terminal
Dimensions (mm) 330mm x 210mm x 89.5mm
Weight                   3.5Kg
Finish Ivory  Powder Coated Steel
Genie   CCTV   Limited
Unit D, 26 watchmead, welwyn garden city, hertfordshire AL7 1LT
tel:  +44(0) 1707 330541           fax  +44(0) 1707 330543
website: geniecctv.com          email:  info@geniecctv.com